

Kuldeep Kaur Vs. Raj Singh

Present: Sh. Bharat Chhabra, Advocate for applicants.
Sh. SK Chugh, Advocate for respondent.

Rejoinder not filed. On request, now to come up on
08.05.2017 for filing rejoinder, if any.

Dated: 24.03.2017

(Harpreet Singh), PCS,
Judicial Magistrate 1st Class,
Jalalabad(W)