

Kuldeep Kaur Vs. Raj Singh

Present: Sh. Bharat Chhabra, Advocate for applicants.  
Sh. SK Chugh, Advocate for respondent.

Rejoinder filed. Copy supplied. On request, now to come up on 26.05.2017 for consideration on interim relief.

Dated: 08.05.2017

Sahil

(Harpreet Singh), PCS,  
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class  
Jalalabad(W)

Next Date: **26.05.2017**

Purpose\_\_\_\_\_