

Mesho Bai Vs. Kulwant Singh

Present: Sh. BS Mujedia, Advocate for applicant.
Respondent in person.

Payment not made. Now to come up on 21.11.2017 for making payment.

Dated: 03.10.2017

Sahil

(Dipti Goyal), PCS,
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate
Jalalabad(W)

Next Date: **21.11.2017**

Purpose_____