

Radha Rani Vs. Raj Kumar 94 PBFZE10019892019

Present: Sh. RK Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the applicant.
Sh. Kanver Sain , Ld. Counsel for the respondent.

File taken up today on an application to recall the conditional warrant on the basis of payment deposited in bank account of applicant. In case respondent shall not pay Rs. 10,000/- till 30.09.2019, then fresh conditional warrant of respondent again be issued, but in the meantime conditional warrant called back. Now come upon 21.09.2019 the date already fixed.

Dt 16.09.2019
Kamalpreet Kaur
Stenographer Grade III

Harpreet Singh,
SDJM/Abohar.
UIDPB0290