

Radha Rani Vs. Raj Kumar PBFZE1001982019

Present: Sh. RK Sharma, Ld. Counsel for the applicant.

Execution application presented today. It be registered. Notice to JD be issued for 20.05.2019.

Dt 03.05.2019  
Kamalpreet Kaur  
Stenographer Grade III

Harpreet Singh,  
SDJM/Abohar.  
UIDPB0290